60HDMEA30/10iR-ITO
Technical Specification
General Characteristics
Temperature compatibility 0 - 125 °C
Dimensions (W x D x H) 49 mm x 49 mm x 1 mm
 120MEA Layout
Base material Glass
Electrode material TiN (Titanium nitride)
Electrode height planar
Track material and contact pads ITO (Indium tin oxide)
Electrode diameter 10 µm
Interelectrode distance (center to center) 30 µm
Isolation material Silicon nitride (SiN)
Electrode impedance 250 - 400 kΩ
Electrode layout grid 2 x (5 x 6)
Number of recording electrodes 59
Number of reference electrodes 1 internal reference electrode (iR)
Software: MC_Rack MC_Rack: 2 dim. (MEA) or Configuration
Software: Multi Channel Suite Multi Channel Experimenter: MEA Configuration
MEA Perfusion Chamber
(w/o) Without ring
(gr) Glass ring
(pr) Plastic ring without thread
(pr-T) Plastic ring with thread
ID +/- 19 mm, OD +/- 24 mm, height 6 / 12 mm
ID +/- 26.5 mm, OD +/- 30 mm, height 6 / 12 mmm
ID +/- 26 mm, OD +/- 30 mm, height 6 / 12 mmm
Sterilization These MEA types are heatstable up to 125 °C!  They can be
autoclaved and coated with different procedures for cell and tissue
cultures.
© �2023  Multi Channel Systems MCS GmbH
a division of Harvard Bioscience, Inc.
Product information is subject to change
without notice.
Phone   +49-7121-909 25- 0
Fax       +49-7121-909 25-11
Multi Channel Systems
MCS GmbH
Aspenhaustrasse 21
72770 Reutlingen
Germany
May 2023
High Densinty MEA: 60HDMEA
Microelectrode Array with two Fields of Electrodes
for Use with MEA2100-System
© �2023 Multi Channel Systems MCS GmbH
a division of Harvard Bioscience, Inc.
Product information is subject to change
without notice.
Phone   +49-7121-909 25- 0
Fax       +49-7121-909 25-11
Multi Channel Systems
MCS GmbH
Aspenhaustrasse 21
72770 Reutlingen
Germany
May 2023
60HDMEA: Electrode Layout
Electrode Layout
Technical Specifications of the 60HighDensityMEA
Numbering The first letter of the electrode number code refers to the row number, the digit is the column number,
and the second letter refers to the electrode field (left or right) of the 60HighDenseMEA. The specified
MEA pin numbers are the channel numbers that are used in the data acquisition program. The elec-
trode D1 of the left electrode field, connected to channel 15 is missing. It is replaced by a big internal
reference electrode.
MEAs are not symmetrical MEAs with internal reference electrode should be placed with reference electrode to the left side
when looking directly to the opened amplifier.
REF
500 µm or 150 µm
L R
30 µm
  10 µm
A5 LA1 LA 2L A3 LA 4L
B1L B2L B3L B4L B5L
C1L C2L C3L C4L C5L
D2LD 3L D4LD 5L
E1L E2L E3L E4L E5L
F1L F2L F3L F4L F5L
A1 RA 2R A3 RA 4R A5 R
B1R B2R B3R B4R B5R
C1R C2R C3R C4R C5R
D1RD 2R D3RD 4R D5R
E1R E2R E3R E4R E5R
F1R F2R F3R F4RF 5R
32331223 31
44221334 43
41212414 42
48282515 47
45271635 46
82636261 73
64725453 74
83715152 84
75785857 85
86775556 65
87666768 7637361726 38
Electrode #
MEA pins
F3RD3L D3RF2RF1RE2RE1RD2RD1RD5LD4LE5LE4LF5LF4LF3L
66786768555658574748464538372836
A4 R
A5 R
B4R
B5R
C4R
C5R
D5R
D4R
E5R
E4R
F5R
F4R
B3R
E3R
82
73
83
64
74
84
85
75
65
86
76
87
77
72
A2 L
A1 L
B2L
B1L
C2L
C1L
D1L
D2L
E1L
E2L
F1L
F2L
B3L
E3L
12
23
13
34
14
15
25
35
16
26
17
27
22
24
C3R A3 RA2 RA1 RB2RB1RC2RC1RC5LC4LB5LB4LA5 LA4 LC3LA3 LElectrode #
63716261545351524241434431322133MEA pins
Left electrode field			                           Right electrode field